NATIONAL TITLE PAWN OF
BLUE RIDGE

Available Now

2006 BUICK BEIGE
RENDEZVOUS

2000 CHEVROLET ASTRO  WHIT
E

1993 CHEVROLET GREE
CAVALIER N

2004 CHEVROLET WHIT
IMPALA E

2006 CHEVROLET WHIT
TRAILBLAZER E

2007 CHRYSLER T&C SILVE
VAN R

1998 DODGE CARAVAN  GRAY

2000 DODGE RAM 1500 BLUE

2005 FORD ESCAPE GRAY

2000 FORD FOCUS GREE

(IN JASPER) N

1992 FORD RANGER GREE
N

1997 GEO METRO GREY

2006 MAZDA MX6 GREY

S
S

Wwvr N

W N

W N

1,20

1,00

300

1,50

3,20

225

300
1,00

300
200

1,30

250
1,00

Available 4/5/19

2000 TOYOTA CAMRY  MARO
ON

Available 4/11/19

2006 HONDA CIVIC SILVE
R

Available 4/15/19

1995 NISSAN WHITE

PATHFINDER

Available 4/19/19

1996 DODGE DAKOTA  GREEN

Available 4/20/19
2004 DODGE NEON  SILVER

Available 4/21/19

1Q0Q CNDN DANICED RIIIE

Now- April 19"

%!;9 ' i

All Vehicles Sold “AS IS” NO warranty e Price + $99.00 Title Fee & TAVT (GA ReS|dents)
As Of January 1%, 2018 There Will Be A $99 Electronic Title Registration Fee Added To All Car Sales.
This Fee Will Replace The $18 Title Fee And Will Cover The New State Mandated Electronic Registration Fees.
This Does Not Include The Mandatory TAVT Tax For Georgia Residents.
Licensed by the Georgia Department of Banking & Finance NMLS# 1243794

If customer agrees to a car sale, pays for it, and backs out of sale, there will be a $100.00 paperwork charge.
Updated March 22, 2019

S

'&"l

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TN



