NATIONAL TITLE PAWN OF BLUE RIDGE

Available Now				
2006 BUICK RENDEZVOUS	BEIGE	\$	1,20 0	
2000 CHEVROLET ASTRO	WHIT E	\$	1,00 0	
1993 CHEVROLET CAVALIER	GREE N	\$	300	
2004 CHEVROLET IMPALA	WHIT E	\$	1,50 0	
2006 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER	WHIT E	\$	3,20 0	
2007 CHRYSLER T&C VAN	SILVE R	\$	225 0	
1998 DODGE CARAVAN 2000 DODGE RAM 1500	GRAY BLUE	\$	300 1,00	
			0	
2005 FORD ESCAPE	GRAY	\$	300	
2000 FORD FOCUS (IN JASPER)	GREE N	\$	200	
1992 FORD RANGER	GREE N	\$	1,30 0	
1997 GEO METRO	GREY	\$	250	
2006 MAZDA MX6	GREY	\$	1,00 0	

Available 4/5/19				
2000 TOYOTA CAMRY		\$	TBD	
	ON			
Available 4/11/19				
2006 HONDA CIVIC	SILVE	\$	TBD	
	R			
Available 4/15/19				
1995 NISSAN	WHITE	\$	TBD	
PATHFINDER				
Available 4/19/19				
1996 DODGE DAKOTA	GREEN	\$	TBD	
Available 4/20/19				
2004 DODGE NEON	SILVER	\$	TBD	
Available 4/21/19				
1009 FORD BANGER	RITIE	¢	TRN	



All Vehicles Sold "AS IS" NO warranty • Price + \$99.00 Title Fee & TAVT (GA Residents)

As Of January 1st, 2018 There Will Be A \$99 Electronic Title Registration Fee Added To All Car Sales. This Fee Will Replace The \$18 Title Fee And Will Cover The New State Mandated Electronic Registration Fees.

This Does **Not** Include The Mandatory TAVT Tax For Georgia Residents.

Licensed by the Georgia Department of Banking & Finance NMLS# 1243794

If customer agrees to a car sale, pays for it, and backs out of sale, there will be a \$100.00 paperwork charge.